Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park
Admission Statistics

September 2023

Date Day Number of admissions
Sep. 1 Fri. 1,118
Sep. 2 Sat. 3, 129
Sep. 3 Sun. 2,374
Sep. 4 Mon. 0
Sep. b Tue. 917
Sep. 6 Wed. 895
Sep. 7 Thu. 1,375
Sep. 8 Fri. 1,333
Sep. 9 Sat. 10, 563
Sep. 10 Sun. 8, 348
Sep. 11 Mon. 0
Sep. 12 Tue. 970
Sep. 13 Wed. 1,375
Sep. 14 Thu. 993
Sep. 15 Fri. 2,835
Sep. 16 Sat. 10, 338
Sep. 17 Sun. 11, 605
Sep. 18 Mon. 0
Sep. 19 Tue. 1, 325
Sep. 20 Wed. 1,900
Sep. 21 Thu. 1,019
Sep. 22 Fri. 2, 987
Sep. 23 Sat. 9, 504
Sep. 24 Sun. 9,524
Sep. 25 Mon. 0
Sep. 26 Tue. 2,292
Sep. 27 Wed. 1, 791
Sep. 28 Thu. 1,928
Sep. 29 Fri. 8,915
Sep. 30 Sat. 10, 890
Total 106, 843




